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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP
6. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km ._._.
FP 3 7/11/2025 17:40 . ...

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:00 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(94) Szymon JUSTYNA

(53) Petr SVOBODA 1 17:43:04.810 1:11.205 29.039
1 17:43:36.002 1:10.751 27.140 2 17:45:29.195 2:24.385 45.222 1:09.869 29.294
2 17:45:50.599 2:14.597 41.765 1:05.734 27.098 3 17:47:54.046 2:24.851 45.369 1:09.821 29.661
3 17:48:04.697 2:14.098 41.612 1:05.251 27.235 4 17:50:19.166 2:25.120 45.261 1:10.919 28.940
4 17:50:20.121 2:15.424 42.391 1:05.824 27.209 5 17:52:41.944 2:22.778 44.853 1:09.040 28.885
5 17:52:35.389 2:15.268 42.264 1:05.619 27.385 6 17:55:03.861 2:21.917 44513 1:08.847 28.557
6 17:54:50.307 2:14.918 42.072 1:05.692 27.154 7 17:57:26.253 2:22.392 44517 1:09.422 28.453
7 17:57:05.035 2:14.728 41.819 1:05.523 27.386 8 17:59:47.610 2:21.357 43.890 1:09.019 28.448
8 17:59:20.090 2:15.055 41.953 1:05.812 27.290 9 18:02:08.373 2:20.763 43.892 1:08.407 28.464
9 18:01:35.221 2:15.131 41.936 1:05.729 27.466

(192) Michal ZUKIERSKI

(145) Marek CERVENY 1 17:43:23.826 1:11.168 28.838
1 17:43:37.573 1:10.714 27.473 2 17:45:46.286 2:22.460 44.076 1:09.549 28.835
2 17:45:52.929 2:15.356 42.159 1:06.058 27.139 3 17:48:09.377 2:23.091 44.261 1:09.854 28.976
3 17:48:09.120 2:16.191 41.816 1:06.589 27.786 4 17:50:36.239 2:26.862 47.233 1:10.771 28.858
4 17:50:27.035 2:17.915 43.167 1:07.097 27.651 5 17:53:03.558 2:27.319 44.523 1:13.505 29.291
5 17:52:43.394 2:16.359 42.254 1:06.532 27.573 6 17:55:28.845 2:25.287 44.684 1:10.577 30.026
6 17:54:59.781 2:16.387 42.606 1:06.244 27.537 7 17:57:51.358 2:22.513 44.446 1:09.183 28.884
7 17:57:17.777 2:17.996 42.486 1:07.859 27.651 8 18:00:13.835 2:22.477 44.428 1:09.138 28.911
8 17:59:34.038 2:16.261 42.258 1:06.461 27.542

p9 18:01:56.282 2:22.244 42.379 1:08.018 (137) Jan SKLENAR
1 17:47:52.316 1:14.356 30.248

(85) Igor TESKE 2 17:50:21.375 2:29.059 46.844 1:12.759 29.456
1 17:43:33.855 1:11.359 27.854 p3 17:52:55.195 2:33.820 44.670 1:13.494
2 17:45:51.811 2:17.956 42.741 1:07.642 27.573 4 17:56:39.736 3:44.541 1:11.727 29.555
3 17:48:09.437 2:17.626 42.534 1:07.284 27.808 5 17:59:03.816 2:24.080 44.436 1:10.492 29.152
4 17:50:28.228 2:18.791 43.084 1:07.958 27.749 6 18:01:29.496 2:25.680 44.735 1:11.805 29.140

p5 17:53:04.937 2:36.709 50.121 1:10.872
6 17:57:09.750 4:04.813 1:06.882 27.802 (83) Ludovit KRUSINA
7 17:59:27.228 2:17.478 42.640 1:07.253 27.585 1 17:44:20.364 1:12.850 29.001
8 18:01:44.250 2:17.022 42.471 1:06.781 27.770 2 17:46:45.233 2:24.869 44.653 1:11.209 29.007
3 17:49:10.675 2:25.442 44.871 1:11.323 29.248

(37) Jakub BELAK 4 17:51:37.844 2:27.169 44.892 1:13.187 29.090
1 17:43:30.622 1:10.001 28.812 p5 17:54:07.093 2:29.249 45.035 1:11.997
2 17:45:51.816 2:21.194 43.835 1:08.947 28.412 6 17:58:22.515 4:15.422 1:13.014 28.899
3 17:48:11.149 2:19.333 43.198 1:07.826 28.309 7 18:00:48.916 2:26.401 45.288 1:11.267 29.846
4 17:50:32.258 2:21.109 43.627 1:08.716 28.766
5 17:52:55.453 2:23.195 44.779 1:09.564 28.852 (31) Vojtech SKLENAR
6 17:55:16.001 2:20.548 43.607 1:08.503 28.438 1 17:44:03.309 1:12.691 29.871
7 17:57:36.651 2:20.650 43.766 1:08.190 28.694 2 17:46:29.936 2:26.627 45.831 1:11.085 29.711

p8 18:00:44.171 3:07.520 43.300 1:46.080 3 17:48:56.722 2:26.786 46.341 1:10.890 29.555
4 17:51:22.618 2:25.896 46.072 1:10.206 29.618

(45) Dawid DZIEDZIC 5 17:53:48.333 2:25.715 45.933 1:10.071 29.711
1 17:42:54.009 1:11.313 29.478 6 17:56:14.139 2:25.806 45.510 1:10.701 29.595
2 17:45:16.787 2:22.778 44.778 1:09.214 28.786 7 17:58:39.565 2:25.426 45.634 1:10.294 29.498
3 17:47:38.330 2:21.543 43.863 1:09.120 28.560 8 18:01:07.096 2:27.531 45.397 1:11.828 30.306
4 17:49:59.732 2:21.402 44.081 1:08.464 28.857
5 17:52:21.190 2:21.458 44113 1:08.848 28.497 (82) Jan HUK
6 17:54:41.568 2:20.378 43.979 1:08.219 28.180 1 17:44:42.256 1:18.111 31.285
7 17:57:03.701 2:22.133 43.645 1:09.884 28.604 2 17:47:14.800 2:32.544 46.628 1:15.231 30.685
8 17:59:24.992 2:21.291 43.622 1:09.112 28.557 3 17:49:44.571 2:29.771 46.376 1:13.854 29.541
9 18:01:44.849 2:19.857 43.752 1:07.930 28.175 4 17:52:12.313 2:27.742 45.631 1:12.191 29.920

5 17:54:38.354 2:26.041 45.205 1:11.567 29.269

(43) Martin HRSTKA 6 17:57:04.736 2:26.382 45.661 1:11.649 29.072
1 17:44:00.427 1:11.395 28.679 7 17:59:30.255 2:25.519 44.616 1:11.639 29.264
2 17:46:22.119 2:21.692 44.034 1:09.155 28.503 p8 18:02:00.558 2:30.303 45.192 1:12.884
3 17:48:43.204 2:21.085 43.982 1:08.603 28.500
4 17:51:05.245 2:22.041 44.344 1:09.293 28.404 (33) Jakub WASZAK
5 17:53:25.760 2:20.515 43.742 1:08.449 28.324 1 17:44:29.510 1:18.774 30.848
6 17:55:45.792 2:20.032 43.701 1:08.361 27.970 2 17:47:09.625 2:40.115 48.135 1:13.992 37.988
7 17:58:09.278 2:23.486 44.432 1:09.831 29.223 3 17:49:41.320 2:31.695 47.886 1:13.440 30.369
8 18:00:30.410 2:21.132 43.557 1:08.628 28.947 4 17:52:10.089 2:28.769 46.822 1:11.968 29.979

5 17:54:38.052 2:27.963 46.162 1:11.647 30.154

(92) Ondrej BLAZEK 6 17:57:05.889 2:27.837 46.607 1:11.623 29.607
1 17:43:27.509 1:12.395 28.606 7 17:59:37.292 2:31.403 44.907 1:16.930 29.566
2 17:45:48.802 2:21.293 43.574 1:09.172 28.547 8 18:02:04.217 2:26.925 46.117 1:10.797 30.011
3 17:48:09.889 2:21.087 43.391 1:09.053 28.643
4 17:50:31.041 2:21.152 43.785 1:09.047 28.320 (96) Adrian WITEK

p5 17:53:06.304 2:35.263 43.760 1:12.387 1 17:44:31.401 1:18.836 30.477
6 17:57:34.968 4:28.664 1:08.905 28.520 2 17:47:00.139 2:28.738 46.121 1:12.809 29.808
7 17:59:565.454 2:20.486 43.506 1:08.168 28.812 3 17:49:28.876 2:28.737 45.789 1:13.250 29.698
8 18:02:17.630 2:22.176 43.484 1:10.274 28.418 4 17:51:56.013 2:27.137 45.742 1:11.901 29.494
5 17:54:23.225 2:27.212 45972 1:11.491 29.749
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

6. TWIN / MONO SLOVAKIA RING V4 5.922 km
FP 3 7/11/2025 17:40 . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:00
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
6 17:56:50.404 2:27.179 45.915 1:11.638 29.626 4 17:53:36.420 2:45.396 51.485 1:20.599
7 17:59:17.494 2:27.090 45.428 1:11.648 30.014 5 17:56:21.814 2:45.394 51.342 1:20.602
p8 18:01:50.449 2:32.955 46.693 1:12.065 6 17:59:07.117 2:45.303 50.955 1:21.047
7 18:01:51.683 2:44.566 50.999 1:20.266

(66) Jan DRESNER

1 17:44:51.819 1:16.879 30.720
2 17:47:23.151 2:31.332 46.243 1:14.648 30.441
3 17:49:563.798 2:30.647 46.321 1:14.324 30.002
4 17:52:24.189 2:30.391 46.062 1:14.149 30.180
5 17:54:53.710 2:29.521 45.972 1:13.756 29.793
6 17:57:22.852 2:29.142 45.703 1:13.373 30.066
7 17:59:51.846 2:28.994 45.761 1:13.420 29.813
8 18:02:20.156 2:28.310 45.454 1:13.214 29.642

(21) Marek PAUL

1 17:44:42.859 1:18.672 32.140
2 17:47:17.578 2:34.719 48.021 1:15.404 31.294
3 17:49:49.014 2:31.436 46.984 1:13.714 30.738
4 17:52:21.185 2:32.171 47.116 1:14.249 30.806
5 17:54:53.373 2:32.188 46.805 1:14.461 30.922
6 17:57:25.955 2:32.582 47.003 1:14.398 31.181
7 17:59:55.265 2:29.310 46.318 1:12.838 30.154
8 18:02:23.726 2:28.461 46.072 1:12.280 30.109

(71) Lubo$ KYCLER

1 17:44:57.126 1:13.585 30.202
2 17:47:28.705 2:31.579 47.022 1:13.858 30.699
3 17:50:00.275 2:31.570 47.403 1:13.282 30.885
4 17:52:30.868 2:30.593 47.135 1:12.938 30.520
5 17:55:02.119 2:31.251 47.157 1:13.773 30.321
6 17:57:32.487 2:30.368 47.262 1:12.883 30.223
7 18:00:04.366 2:31.879 46.681 1:14.157 31.041

(65) Lubos KONAK

1 17:45:21.531 1:16.620 31.159
2 17:47:54.015 2:32.484 48.026 1:13.975 30.483
3 17:50:26.636 2:32.621 47.617 1:14.332 30.672
4 17:52:57.928 2:31.292 47.466 1:13.313 30.513
5 17:55:28.757 2:30.829 47.368 1:13.197 30.264
6 17:57:59.390 2:30.633 46.577 1:13.385 30.671
7 18:00:30.438 2:31.048 46.897 1:13.785 30.366

(2) Marcel MAZALOVSKY

1 17:45:29.441 1:18.764 30.988
2 17:48:03.752 2:34.311 47.700 1:16.002 30.609
3 17:50:37.830 2:34.078 47.788 1:15.544 30.746
4 17:53:11.177 2:33.347 46.737 1:16.419 30.191
5 17:55:44.605 2:33.428 47.044 1:16.061 30.323
6 17:58:21.608 2:37.003 47.663 1:18.577 30.763
7 18:00:56.806 2:35.198 47.977 1:16.405 30.816

(55) Michal KUCKA

1 17:43:47.063 1:19.740 31.503
2 17:46:27.515 2:40.452 49.757 1:19.420 31.275
3 17:49:04.761 2:37.246 48.693 1:17.629 30.924
4 17:51:41.341 2:36.580 48.727 1:16.579 31.274
5 17:54:16.780 2:35.439 48.306 1:16.256 30.877
6 17:56:51.561 2:34.781 48.063 1:15.838 30.880
7 17:59:26.404 2:34.843 47.996 1:16.105 30.742
8 18:02:04.255 2:37.851 48.264 1:18.038 31.549
(18) Vojtech TOBOLA
1 17:45:07.237 1:20.104 31.204
2 17:47:48.651 2:41.414 50.076 1:19.053 32.285
3 17:50:30.403 2:41.752 50.968 1:19.696 31.088
4 17:53:09.238 2:38.835 48.986 1:18.389 31.460
5 17:55:48.756 2:39.518 48.412 1:19.452 31.654
6 17:58:28.670 2:39.914 48.658 1:19.861 31.395
7 18:01:08.209 2:39.539 49.640 1:18.314 31.585
(81) Krzysztof LIZON
1 17:45:23.345 1:20.920 33.124
2 17:48:06.387 2:43.042 50.929 1:19.688 32.425
3 17:50:51.024 2:44.637 50.581 1:20.388 33.668
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